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Offenen oberösterr. Landesmeisterschaften mit ÖBSV Cup Runde 3
Linz, 20.4.2024

Event 2 100m Breaststroke Open
20.04.2024 ÖBSV Cup Results
Points: OeBSV 2021

Rank DC YB Nation Club Time Ti.behind ÖBSV WPS 50m 100m

ÖBSV Cup, Women

1. SB14 BAUMEGGER, Sarah-Maria 07 AUT Grazer Versehrten Sportclub 1:44.47 365 415 47.50 56.97
2. SB14 HOELZL, Elisabeth 92 AUT BSV Pongau 1:57.88 + 13.41 254 183 55.58 1:02.30
3. SB14 TIEFNIG, Emely 03 AUT BSV Spittal 2:04.73 + 20.26 215 109 58.43 1:06.30
4. SB21 STUPPACHER, Katja 93 AUT BSG Klagenfurt 2:26.22 + 41.75 177 1:10.41 1:15.81
5. SB14 SPACIL, Maria 89 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 2:20.52 + 36.05 150 26 1:05.46 1:15.06
6. SB8 SEMMLER, Heidi 60 AUT BSV Spittal 2:31.64 + 47.17 124 10 1:11.58 1:20.06
7. SB14 DJUZA, Slavica 90 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 2:40.10 + 55.63 102 2 1:10.76 1:29.34
8. SB14 EDLMAYR, Lisa-Maria 89 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 2:43.76 + 59.29 95 1 1:10.58 1:33.18
9. SB14 REITMAIER, Barbara 75 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 3:09.97 + 1:25.50 61 1:30.62 1:39.35

ÖBSV Cup, Men

1. SB14 KOHLWEISS, Kevin 98 AUT BSV Spittal 1:30.45 354 424 41.89 48.56
2. SB14 OBERMEIER, Noel 04 AUT VCA Salzburg 1:50.12 + 19.67 196 101 49.86 1:00.26
3. SB14 ZAKAROFF, Fabian 00 AUT WAT 2:01.10 + 30.65 147 34 54.45 1:06.65

SB14 SCHMID, Manuel 87 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 2:01.18 + 30.73 147 34 57.07 1:04.11
5. SB21 STEINBOECK, Tobias 94 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 2:15.10 + 44.65 141 1:05.64 1:09.46
6. SB14 LICHTMANEGGER, Thorsten 76 AUT VCA Salzburg 2:04.76 + 34.31 135 23 56.62 1:08.14
7. SB14 SAGEDER, Patrick 87 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 2:06.73 + 36.28 129 18 55.97 1:10.76
8. SB14 BAUER, Andrej 99 AUT WAT 2:11.68 + 41.23 115 10 1:00.73 1:10.95
9. SB14 SCHAEFER, Kevin 89 AUT Wat16 2:12.77 + 42.32 112 9 59.93 1:12.84

10. SB21 LUFTENSTEINER, Philipp 99 AUT MBSV Grein 2:28.32 + 57.87 107 1:06.67 1:21.65
11. SB14 AUER, Manuel 81 AUT BSV Pongau 2:19.53 + 49.08 96 3 1:04.36 1:15.17
12. SB14 VERLENDE, Heinz 67 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 2:20.08 + 49.63 95 3 1:05.41 1:14.67
13. SB14 PREMEC, Sebastian 95 AUT VCA Salzburg 2:21.34 + 50.89 93 3 1:05.86 1:15.48

SB21 BLIN, Bernhard 89 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 2:35.46 + 1:05.01 93 1:06.84 1:28.62
15. SB14 SEIFRIEDSBERGER, Patrik 82 AUT CMB Pius 2:23.09 + 52.64 89 2 1:01.91 1:21.18
16. SB21 GAPPMAIER, Luca 08 AUT BSV Pongau 2:48.28 + 1:17.83 73 1:14.03 1:34.25

ÖBSV Cup - Top Gruppe

1. SB14 RYBA, Klaus 78 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 1:32.77 328 371 42.46 50.31

LM Oberösterreich "MI", Women

1. SB14 SPACIL, Maria 89 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 2:20.52 150 26 1:05.46 1:15.06
2. SB14 DJUZA, Slavica 90 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 2:40.10 + 19.58 102 2 1:10.76 1:29.34
3. SB14 EDLMAYR, Lisa-Maria 89 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 2:43.76 + 23.24 95 1 1:10.58 1:33.18
4. SB14 REITMAIER, Barbara 75 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 3:09.97 + 49.45 61 1:30.62 1:39.35

LM Oberösterreich "MI", Men

1. SB14 RYBA, Klaus 78 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 1:32.77 328 371 42.46 50.31
2. SB14 SCHMID, Manuel 87 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 2:01.18 + 28.41 147 34 57.07 1:04.11
3. SB14 SAGEDER, Patrick 87 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 2:06.73 + 33.96 129 18 55.97 1:10.76
4. SB14 VERLENDE, Heinz 67 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 2:20.08 + 47.31 95 3 1:05.41 1:14.67
5. SB14 SEIFRIEDSBERGER, Patrik 82 AUT CMB Pius 2:23.09 + 50.32 89 2 1:01.91 1:21.18

LM Oberösterreich "T21", Men

1. SB21 STEINBOECK, Tobias 94 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 2:15.10 141 1:05.64 1:09.46
2. SB21 LUFTENSTEINER, Philipp 99 AUT MBSV Grein 2:28.32 + 13.22 107 1:06.67 1:21.65
3. SB21 BLIN, Bernhard 89 AUT BSV BBRZ Linz 2:35.46 + 20.36 93 1:06.84 1:28.62
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